1709209412_Intl memo no. 918-001_- Anx B - Work Completion Report_28-02-2024_ver3.xlsx

Company  MRMLLP

_|Name of contractor Bishu datta SI. No. site bills reg. 370/
Project/site |GMR b Zm::n of work i 40_<__<<o_._n e Dt. site bills reg NOSN& s
Blockno  |CA i ) ?o; done from date (150824  M-codexbill ID.__
WO no . WOtk donetodate 120924  WOissued? B (o
WO date ______ |[Contractor bill no. _ ~ GSThill 3@53% . No : E
SL.No. | Unitvfloorno i [ o Ulom__»mw*.io_.r i } Iﬁ Qty ~ Units l| N anfn 8 \\\ __Rate = Amount |
\_ ;95_ work v__:z_ wnma b/w B&D block driveway 103.50 Sft Wnn_ou 40.00 4,140
3 | TE—— 'Scaffolding tying & removing-beside C block driveway 26400 sft ISCF116+SCF117 | 400 105
SR B ___Sewage treatment plant 216.00 sft RCC115 10.00 2,160,
- i\il{mn‘iwmm treatment plant N 21600 sft ICW158 | 5.00/ 1,080
6 |
- i
. | P
5B A
= —= S T 8,436
B Egp 18.00%_
Remarks: | 2 Bill is approvex - . R
Approved by projegtmanager / Approved by QS team o
Sign i 9 3“ Sign: ; B
Date e w\O_ o9 ' Date: —
Notes: 1. mstallation réport and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typecl. 3. Use this n

entered above 5. For bill amount greater than _Ssgnﬂggagﬁ_waeia.meggrinﬂi
- Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is 1
Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11.




ESTIMATE SHEET

AT T UNSTe——

Company Name:

MRMLLP

| | >E=.c<oa by: 2::3
Project: _Gulmohar Wmma@ow BN . 4,Jrfuf!h1 S 4 ] m_maﬂ
Work Description: RCC - ,filllljlf 1!\’# i 3
Work Description: wmm:‘: aszw‘ —— el B R =
Prepared By Nagendar — = S e A rew N
VT e I Y TR~ o
_ f
e . _83 Head | Item Description L iF Ocmﬂ@:ﬁ Units | Rate Amount
| Beam _ |B/wB&D block _driveway | Su.mc,mwr 40.00 4,140
2 [Scaffolding work Beside C block driveway | 264.00 Sft | 4.00 1,056
3 RCC mat Sewage treatment plant _216.00 sft 10.00 2,160
b - Concreting Sewage treatmentplant | 216005t | 500 1,080




MEASUREMENT SHEET N , |
Company Name: |[MRMLLP T ~ | Approve Ahmed |
Project: Oc_Bormq r Residency | ‘Iw\w m_mzif =
Work Unmn:v:os WOO T , I R
Contractor Zm_zm “|Bishu datta jﬂ |
wavmnwa By szmmﬂam_. i [
Date: 20.09.24 _
1
A B C D |E=AxBxCxD F
S No. Item Head Item Description Length Width | Height | Nos Quantity | Units

1 Beam B/w B&D block driveway 23.00 4.50 1.00 1.00 103.50 Sft

2 Scaffolding work Beside C block driveway 12.00 1.00 | 22.00 1.00 264.00 sft

3 RCC mat Sewage treatment plant 18.00 12.00 1.00 1.00 216.00 sft

4 Concreting Sewage treatment plant 18.00 12.00 1.00 1.00 216.00 sft




Allowance for Labour charges

Bishu Datta
Mallapur
Hyderabad
In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Clvil work

Date: 20.09.24

Towards: Allowance of labour charges
S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards plinth beam
b/w B & D block driveway scaffolding work, RCC Rs.3375/-

mat for sewage treat plant & concreting.
Total amount =8436/-.
Work done from date 15.08.2024 to date 12.09.2024.

Amount in words: Three thousand three hundred seventy five rupees only.




Bill for Equipment Allowance

Bishu Datta

Mallapur
Hyderabad

Date: 20.09.24
In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Clvil work
Towards: Allowance of equipment

S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards plinth beam
Rs.3375/-

b/w B & D block driveway,scaffolding work, RCC
mat for sewage treat plant & concreting.
Total amount =8436/-.

Work done from date 15.08.2024 to date 12.09.2024.

Amount in words: Three thousand three hundred seventy five rupees only.

Sign:




Allowance for Consumables

Bishu Datta
Mallapur
Hyderabad

Date: 20.09.24

In favor of: MRMLLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Clvil work

Towards: Allowance of consumables

S No. Description Amount

1 Brief description of work done: Towards plinth beam
b/w B & D block driveway,scaffolding work, RCC Rs.1686/-
mat for sewage treat plant & concreting.

Total amount =8436/-.

Work done from date 15.08.2024 to date 12.09.2024.

Amount in words: One thousand six hundred eighty six rupees only.




